CARDINAL LANGLEY RC HIGH SCHOOL EXAM KEY DATES 2016/17

	Session
	Year Groups
	Title
	Start/End Dates

	November 2016
	12/13

12/13
	GCSE English 

GCSE Maths 


	Tuesday 1st  November

Wednesday 2nd  November & Friday 4th November 



	Results Day for November Thursday 12th January 2017

	December Mocks 2016
	11


	All subjects
	Monday 5th December to Wednesday 14th December



	Results Day for December Mocks Monday 16th January 2017

	January Mocks 2017
	12/13


	All subjects
	Monday 9th January to Tuesday 17th January

	Results Day for January Mocks Friday 10th February 2017

	January 2017
	10/11

10/11

12/13


	BTEC Health & Social Care

BTEC Travel & Tourism

Functional Skills English
	Wednesday 11th January

Wednesday 11th January

Tuesday 17th January



	Results Day for January Thursday 2nd March 2017

	March Mocks 2017
	11
	All subjects
	Monday 27th February to Wednesday 8th March

	Results Day for March Mocks Friday 24th March 2017

	March 2017
	12/13
	Functional Skills English
	Monday 27th February

	Results Day for March Thursday 13th April 2017

	March Mocks 2017
	12/13
	All subjects
	Monday 13th March to Friday 24th March

	Results Day for April Mocks Friday 7th April 2017

	Summer 2017
	10

11

12/13
	BTEC exams

GCSE/BTEC exams

GCE/FS exams
	Monday 15th May to Wednesday 28th June

	Results Days for Summer 2017

GCE, FUNCTIONAL SKILLS & LEVEL 3 QUALIFICATIONS Thursday 17th August 2017

GCSE & LEVEL 1 & 2 QUALIFICATIONS Thursday 24th August 2017

	June Mocks 2017
	10
	All subjects
	Monday 19th June to Friday 23rd June 

	Results Day for June Mocks Tuesday 11th July 2017


